

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopte ltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle Number : SJS 464B

Vehicle Model : TOYOTA ALLION

Accident Date : 10.06.2021

Original Reg Date : 28.07.2009 (27.07.2024)

Date : 10.06.2021

Chassis : NZT2603048030

TP Ins. **INDIA**

ESTIMATE

1	1 pc	Boot Lid			bt	869.20
2	1 pc	Boot Lid Badge			bt	62.20
3	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem ALLION			bt	63.50
4	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem A15			bt	52.00
5	1 pc	Boot Lid Chrome Moulding			bt	236.50
6	1 pc	Boot Lid Chrome Moulding Clips			bt	30.00
7	2 pcs	Boot Lid Number Plate Lamps		52.00	?	104.00
8	1 pc	Boot Lid Opener Switch			bt	198.00
9	4 pcs	Boot Lid Stopper		18.00	X	72.00
10	1 pc	Boot Lid Inner Lock			bt	301.30
11	1 pc	Boot Lid Lock Catch			bt	46.20
12	1 pc	Boot Lid Weatherstrip			bt	189.60
13	1 pc	Boot Lid Insulator			bt	321.70
14	1 set	Boot Lid Insulator Clips			bt	30.00
15	2 pcs	Boot Lid Hinges	RH x LH - de	125.00	bt	250.00
16	2 pcs	Boot Lid Hinges Cover	RH x LH - de	92.00		184.00
17	1 pc	Rear Bumper			de	1,126.60
18	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Side Retainers		49.00	bt	98.00
19	1 set	Rear Bumper Clips			bt	50.00
20	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Dampers	photo	82.10	?	164.20
21	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Reflectors		79.20	bt	158.40
22	1 pc	End Panel			bt	672.50
23	1 pc	End Panel Top Trim			de	192.00
24	1 set	End Panel Top Trim Clips			bt	30.00
25	1 pc	Rear Key Antenna Sensor	photo		?	175.60
26	1 pc	Spare Tyre Panel			bt	975.20
27	1 pc	Spare Tyre Compartment Side Panel LH			bt	185.30
28	1 pc	Spare Tyre Panel Top Board			de	191.90
29	1 pc	Spare Tyre Panel Top Side Board LH			de	72.00
30	1 pc	Spare Tyre Top Tool Sponge			bt	93.50
31	1 pc	Spare Tyre Wheel Nut	photo		?	46.00
32	1 pc	Rear Chassis Frame Member LH	photo		bt	901.80

C/F

8,143.20

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle No : SJS 464B

B/F

8,143.20

1	2 pcs	Rear Air Vent	56.00	?	112.00
2	2 pcs	Rear Fenders <i>RH RY LH b✓</i>	973.40		1,946.80
3	2 pcs	Rear Fenders Top Side Joint Panel <i>RH RY LH b✓</i>	142.00		284.00
4	2 pcs	Rear Fender Inner Trim	329.50	<i>fn✓</i>	659.00
5	2 set	Rear Fender Inner Trim Clips	30.00	<i>nei✓ 30</i>	60.00
6	2 pcs	Rear Fender Inner Shield	56.90	?	113.80
7	2 set	Rear Fender Inner Shield Clip	25.00	?	50.00
8	1 pc	Rear Windscreen		<i>nei✓</i>	1,192.00
9	1 pc	Rear Windscreen Moulding		<i>nei✓</i>	131.60
10	1 pc	Rear Windscreen Inner Seal		<i>nei✓</i>	50.00
11	2 pcs	Taillamps	310.00	<i>nei✓</i>	620.00
12	2 pcs	Taillamps Inner Sealer	30.00	<i>X</i>	60.00
13	2 set	Taillamps Clips	25.00	<i>nei✓</i>	50.00
14	2 pcs	Taillamp Panel <i>RH RY LH b✓</i>	138.00		276.00
15	2 pcs	Taillamp Bottom Retainers	55.00	<i>nei✓</i>	110.00
16	1 pc	Rear Door LH		<i>Rp</i>	1,397.00
17	1 pc	Rear Door Black Sticker LH		?	75.00
18	1 pc	Rear Door Quarter Glass Rubber LH		?	86.00
19	1 pc	Rear Door Inner Lock LH		?	697.40
20	1 pc	Rear Door Weatherstrip LH		?	287.70
21	1 pc	Rear Wiper Motor		?	168.30
22	1 pc	Rear Wiper Motor Arm		?	513.00
23	1 pc	Rear Wiper Motor Cover		?	18.00
24	1 pc	Rear Wiper Motor Blade		?	63.00
25	1 pc	Rear Wiper Motor Nozzle		?	45.00
26	1 pc	Rear Wiper Motor Bottom Retainer Cover		?	72.50
27	1 pc	Rear Speaker Top Board		?	472.00
28	1 set	Rear Speaker Top Board Clip		?	30.00
29	2 pcs	Rear Speaker Side Board	212.00	?	424.00
30	2 sets	Rear Speaker Side Board Clips	20.00	?	40.00
31	1 pc	Front Seat RH		?	1,453.50

19,700.80

Less 25% 4,925.20

14,775.60

C/F

14,775.60

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle No : SJS 464B

B/F

14,775.60

Special Nett

1	1 set	Brake Down Sign		X	120.00
2	1 pc	Rear Number Plate with Cover		4547	70.00
3	1 pc	Rear Windscreen Sealant		net	60.00
4	1 set	Body Panel Joint Sealant		50	120.00
5	1 pc	Rear Floor Panel Insulator Pad		100	150.00
6	1 set	Reverse Camera	photo.	250	450.00
7	1 set	Reverse Sensor		200	250.00
8	1 set	Rear Windscreen Grab Sticker with Labour		40.	100.00
9	1 set	Rear Fender Grab Sticker		60.	80.00

Labour charge

Panel Beating		1600	2,200.00
Spray painting		1500	2,000.00
Check Wiring		30	50.00
Anti rust		50.	180.00
Remove and install rear windscreen.		120.	140.00
Remove and install carpet and seat.		60.	150.00
Remove and install reverse sensor		30.	90.00
Remove and install reverse camera.		30.	150.00
Remove and install petrol tank.	photo	80?	120.00
Remove and install rear exhaust silencer.	photo	80?	120.00
Remove and install rear door part		X	90.00
To jack and alignment chassis frame		200	300.00

21,765.60

Less 20% 4,353.12

Lump sum 17,412.48

Tanpin 97495249
 'wp' 16/6/2011 130
 L/S Resurvey after repair.
 Tanpin & Khando.w.n.
 13-14 days
 * check limit

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and be subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature: _____
 Date: _____